
34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q1 UKR 79.599KOVTUN Illia
7.733

12.733

0.000

14 5.0

0.000

213.600

8.600 8.533

24.5

0.000

13.033 5.2

8.000

1813.200

0.000

5.0

8.533

5.7 14.233

0.000

1 12.8005.3 4
7.500 0.000261

Q2 UKR 79.298KOSTIUK Volodymyr
8.833

14.133

0.000

1 4.9

0.000

1812.233

7.333 8.833

14.3

0.000

13.133 5.2

8.933

414.133

0.000

5.3

7.666

5.2 12.866

0.000

11 12.8004.4 3
8.400 0.000260

Q3 HUN 79.197BALAZS Krisztian
8.333

13.033

0.000

12 4.7

0.000

912.833

8.133 8.066

44.6

0.000

12.666 4.8

8.933

1213.733

0.000

4.7

8.566

5.2 13.766

0.000

2 13.1664.9 1
8.266 0.000221

Q4 HUN 76.698MOLNAR Botond
8.333

13.233

0.000

6 4.3

0.000

1412.466

8.166 7.833

124.4

0.000

12.233 4.8

9.200

514.000

0.000

4.9

8.533

4.3 12.833

0.000

12 11.9333.8 15
8.133 0.000224

Q5 ROU 76.399BURTANETE Gabriel
7.700

12.400

-0.200

25 4.1

0.000

1212.500

8.400 8.500

34.3

0.000

12.800 5.2

9.233

214.433

0.000

4.9

7.466

4.8 12.266

0.000

23 12.0004.0 12
8.000 0.000243

Q6 BUL 76.231TRIFONOV Teodor
8.133

13.033

0.000

13 4.4

0.000

1112.533

8.133 7.866

144.3

0.000

12.166 4.8

8.666

1613.466

0.000

4.9

8.633

4.5 13.133

0.000

4 11.9004.1 19
7.800 0.000209

7 UKR 76.030STELMAKH Radomyr
8.533

13.133

0.000

9 5.0

0.000

113.766

8.766 8.233

64.3

0.000

12.533 4.0

8.966

2612.966

0.000

4.6

8.366

4.6 12.966

0.000

9 10.6664.3 43
6.366 0.000264

Q8 LTU 75.965CHASAZYROVAS Gytis
8.500

13.500

0.000

2 4.7

0.000

513.133

8.433 8.166

94.2

0.000

12.366 3.2

9.366

3612.566

0.000

5.0

8.400

4.1 12.500

0.000

15 11.9003.6 17
8.300 0.000235

Q9 TUR 75.430TARHAN Bora
8.566

13.166

0.000

8 4.4

0.000

3411.266

6.866 8.366

84.1

0.000

12.466 4.8

8.866

1313.666

0.000

4.6

8.533

4.0 12.533

0.000

14 12.3333.5 6
8.833 0.000259

Q10 BUL 74.998ZLATANOV Bozhidar
8.733

13.433

0.000

3 3.3

0.000

429.700

6.400 8.433

54.1

0.000

12.533 4.8

9.066

1013.866

0.000

4.7

8.533

4.7 13.233

0.000

3 12.2334.1 8
8.133 0.000210

Q11 AUT 74.896MATIEV Askhab
8.666

13.166

0.000

7 3.9

0.000

1312.466

8.566 7.666

234.1

0.000

11.766 4.0

9.066

2213.066

0.000

4.5

8.966

3.4 12.366

0.000

21 12.0663.8 11
8.266 0.000200
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total
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   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.
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   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

Q12 TUR 74.632KILICER Mert Efe
7.666

11.766

0.000

37 3.8

0.000

1612.300

8.500 8.100

183.9

0.000

12.000 4.0

8.966

2612.966

0.000

4.1

8.900

4.2 13.100

0.000

6 12.5004.1 5
8.400 0.000257

Q13 ROU 74.631BURTANETE Robert
6.266

11.066

0.000

44 4.3

0.000

1012.633

8.333 7.133

254.6

0.000

11.733 5.2

9.066

314.266

0.000

4.8

8.533

4.6 13.133

0.000

5 11.8003.7 22
8.100 0.000244

Q14 LAT 74.631PLATE Ricards
8.333

12.633

-0.100

19 4.4

0.000

2311.966

7.566 8.300

104.0

0.000

12.300 4.0

9.066

2213.066

0.000

4.4

8.533

3.9 12.433

0.000

19 12.2334.0 7
8.233 0.000233

15 HUN 74.232ZAVORY Szilard
8.200

13.100

0.000

11 3.8

0.000

2711.533

7.733 6.533

384.5

0.000

11.033 5.2

9.300

114.500

0.000

4.9

8.200

3.9 12.100

0.000

25 11.9664.0 14
7.966 0.000225

16 BUL 73.632DOBREV Zdravko
8.500

13.300

0.000

4 4.2

0.000

2012.133

7.933 7.600

274.1

0.000

11.700 4.0

8.666

3412.666

0.000

4.8

8.700

4.2 12.900

0.000

10 10.9333.9 41
7.033 0.000206

17 ROU 73.064SOICA Raul Gabriel
8.366

12.466

0.000

21 4.2

0.000

3511.166

6.966 8.066

134.1

0.000

12.166 4.0

9.100

2113.100

0.000

4.1

8.366

3.9 12.266

0.000

22 11.9003.8 18
8.100 0.000245

Q18 ISR 72.531IOSCOVICH Eliran
8.366

12.666

0.000

16 4.0

0.000

1712.233

8.233 7.533

323.9

0.000

11.433 4.0

8.800

3112.800

0.000

4.3

8.166

3.8 11.966

0.000

30 11.4333.7 29
7.733 0.000229

Q19 ISL 72.365THORISSON Jonas Ingi
8.433

13.133

0.000

10 3.1

0.000

3910.400

7.300 7.500

413.6

-0.300

10.800 4.8

9.033

1113.833

0.000

4.7

8.666

3.9 12.566

0.000

13 11.6333.9 25
7.733 0.000226

Q20 SVK 72.032NEMCOVIC Matej
8.133

12.333

0.000

28 4.4

0.000

3311.333

6.933 7.600

224.3

0.000

11.900 4.0

8.766

3212.766

0.000

4.2

8.500

3.9 12.400

0.000

20 11.3003.0 31
8.300 0.000254

Q21 CZE 72.032SACHA Vojtech
8.433

12.633

0.000

18 4.2

0.000

3211.400

7.200 7.366

314.1

0.000

11.466 3.2

9.133

3812.333

0.000

4.2

8.300

4.2 12.500

0.000

16 11.7004.1 24
7.600 0.000217

Q22 FIN 71.998VARJOLAAKSO Antti
8.433

12.433

0.000

22 4.1

0.000

2811.500

7.400 8.066

213.9

0.000

11.966 4.0

8.900

2912.900

0.000

4.0

8.266

3.7 11.966

0.000

29 11.2333.5 35
7.733 0.000220
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total
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   E        Pen.

BIB

Q23 SLO 71.697HRIBAR Anze
8.400

12.700

0.000

15 2.7

0.000

4010.333

7.633 8.066

303.4

0.000

11.466 4.0

8.766

3212.766

0.000

4.3

9.466

3.0 12.466

0.000

18 11.9663.4 13
8.566 0.000248

Q24 SLO 71.331BUCKLEY Kevin George
8.333

12.033

0.000

34 4.3

0.000

2511.766

7.466 8.400

153.7

0.000

12.100 4.0

8.566

3712.466

-0.100

3.7

7.600

4.1 11.700

0.000

34 11.2663.4 33
7.866 0.000247

Q25 ISR 71.299INDIG Eyal
7.266

10.966

-0.300

46 4.7

0.000

713.100

8.400 6.833

463.2

0.000

10.033 4.0

9.000

2413.000

0.000

4.0

8.300

4.2 12.500

0.000

16 11.7004.0 23
7.700 0.000228

Q26 CZE 70.432MARGHOLD Frantisek
8.133

12.233

-0.300

32 2.6

0.000

419.933

7.333 8.100

183.9

0.000

12.000 4.8

8.800

1513.600

0.000

4.4

7.433

3.9 11.333

0.000

42 11.3333.6 30
7.733 0.000216

Q27 LUX 70.332BRANDENBURGER Quentin
7.933

12.333

-0.100

29 3.9

0.000

439.700

5.800 7.500

333.9

0.000

11.400 4.8

8.866

1313.666

0.000

4.5

8.500

3.6 12.100

0.000

24 11.1333.4 38
7.733 0.000240

Q28 SVK 69.496KASALA Oliver
7.566

11.166

-0.300

42 3.3

0.000

3011.466

8.166 7.966

283.7

0.000

11.666 4.0

8.866

3012.866

0.000

3.9

7.366

4.0 11.366

0.000

40 10.9662.5 40
8.466 0.000253

R129 LTU 69.431IMBRASAS Matas
7.766

11.366

0.000

41 4.2

0.000

1512.366

8.166 8.066

392.9

0.000

10.966 3.2

8.933

4212.133

0.000

3.6

8.400

3.1 11.500

0.000

38 11.1003.1 39
8.000 0.000236

R230 LAT 68.832RODEVICS Edvins
8.600

12.400

0.000

23 3.7

0.000

468.666

4.966 8.000

293.6

0.000

11.600 4.0

9.000

2413.000

0.000

3.8

8.766

3.2 11.966

0.000

28 11.2003.9 36
7.300 0.000234

31 ISR 68.831DOTSENKO Dmytro
8.633

12.333

0.000

26 3.9

0.000

2611.700

7.800 5.400

473.7

0.000

9.100 2.2

8.666

4710.766

-0.100

3.7

8.866

4.2 13.066

0.000

8 11.8664.0 20
7.866 0.000227

32 LTU 68.598KUZMICKAS Titas
8.433

12.333

0.000

27 4.0

0.000

3111.400

7.400 7.666

423.4

-0.300

10.766 3.2

8.900

4312.100

0.000

3.9

7.766

3.4 11.166

0.000

43 10.8333.2 42
7.633 0.000238

33 LAT 68.564MICKEVICS Dmitrijs
9.033

11.533

0.000

38 4.5

0.000

2112.133

7.633 8.466

452.2

-0.300

10.366 1.6

9.466

4511.066

0.000

2.5

9.366

2.3 11.666

0.000

35 11.8003.2 21
8.600 0.000232
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Qualification
JUNIORS

All-Around Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

   D       Total       Rk.
   E        Pen.

BIB

R334 FIN 68.531KARSIKAS Akseli
8.066

12.666

-0.100

17 3.7

0.000

487.500

3.800 7.866

114.4

0.000

12.266 4.8

9.166

613.966

0.000

4.7

7.333

4.2 11.533

0.000

37 10.6004.3 44
6.300 0.000218

35 LAT 67.731CUDOVSKIS Edgars
8.200

11.900

-0.100

36 3.7

0.000

3610.966

7.266 8.633

352.7

0.000

11.333 4.8

8.166

3512.666

-0.300

3.8

7.433

3.5 10.933

0.000

44 9.9333.0 46
6.933 0.000231

36 FIN 64.765SINIVUORI Niila
7.300

12.200

0.000

33 3.2

0.000

3810.633

7.433 7.966

164.1

0.000

12.066 4.8

9.100

913.900

0.000

4.9

4.633

3.4 4.033

-4.000

48 11.9333.9 16
8.033 0.000219

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar

GARM1AA---------------QUAL--------_70A 1.0 Report Created WED 09 Dec 2020 20:40 by SmartScoring  4Page 4 /



34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

All-Around Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Total 5

Best Scores
4 3 2 1 E DBIB

BURTANETE Robert 63.56513 ROU 74.631244

PLATE Ricards 62.66514 LAT 74.631233

NEMCOVIC Matej 60.73220 SVK 72.032254

SACHA Vojtech 60.63221 CZE 72.032217

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken determined by the following criteria:
1. The gymnast with the highest sum of the 5, 4, 3, 2, 1 best final apparatus scores obtained will prevail
2. If they remain tied, the highest total E-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
3. If they remain tied, the highest total D-score by adding all apparatus will prevail
If they remain tied, the gymnasts will share the same classification.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

Team Medallists

NOC
CodeMedal Name

UkraineUKRGOLD

260 KOSTIUK VolodymyrUKR

261 KOVTUN IlliaUKR

262 MELNYKOV MykytaUKR

263 SEVRUK IvanUKR

264 STELMAKH RadomyrUKR

HungaryHUNSILVER

221 BALAZS KrisztianHUN

222 DOBROVITZ AdamHUN

223 KOVACS MartonHUN

224 MOLNAR BotondHUN

225 ZAVORY SzilardHUN

BulgariaBULBRONZE

206 DOBREV ZdravkoBUL

207 RADKOV RayanBUL

208 TRIFONOV DanielBUL

209 TRIFONOV TeodorBUL

210 ZLATANOV BozhidarBUL
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

1 UKR 239.128Ukraine 40.499 40.732 38.699 40.299 40.299 38.600

8.833

14.133 1

8.833

14.3 13.133 5.2

8.933

414.1335.3 12.8004.4 3
8.400KOSTIUK Volodymyr 54.199

5.0 213.600

8.600 8.533

24.5 13.033 5.2

8.000

1813.200

8.533

5.7 14.233 1 12.8005.3 4
7.500KOVTUN Illia 66.866

5.0 313.366

8.366

4.0

8.966

2612.966

7.900

5.2 13.100 7 13.0004.5 2
8.500MELNYKOV Mykyta 52.432

8.733

13.233

0.100

54.6
SEVRUK Ivan 13.233

8.533

13.133 9 5.0 113.766

8.766 8.233

64.3 12.5334.6

8.366

4.6 12.966 9
STELMAKH Radomyr 52.398

2 HUN 232.494Hungary 39.366 37.499 37.432 42.433 38.699 37.065

8.333

13.033 12 4.7 912.833

8.133 8.066

44.6 12.6664.7

8.566

5.2 13.766 2 13.1664.9 1
8.266BALAZS Krisztian 65.464

8.033

74.5 12.533 4.8

9.133

713.933
DOBROVITZ Adam 26.466

5.0 1912.200

7.200
KOVACS Marton 12.200

8.333

13.233 6 4.3 1412.466

8.166 7.833

124.4 12.233 4.8

9.200

514.0004.9

8.533

4.3 12.833 12 11.9333.8 15
8.133MOLNAR Botond 76.698

8.200

13.100 11 5.2

9.300

114.5004.9

8.200

3.9 12.100 25 11.9664.0 14
7.966ZAVORY Szilard 51.666
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

3 BUL 228.361Bulgaria 39.766 36.166 36.432 40.432 39.266 36.299

8.500

13.300 4 4.2 2012.133

7.933

4.8

8.700

4.2 12.900 10
DOBREV Zdravko 38.333

4.3 2911.500

7.200
RADKOV Rayan 11.500

7.733

244.0 11.733 4.0

9.200

2013.100

0.100

12.1664.0 9
8.166TRIFONOV Daniel 36.999

8.133

13.033 13 4.4 1112.533

8.133 7.866

144.3 12.166 4.8

8.666

1613.4664.9

8.633

4.5 13.133 4 11.9004.1 19
7.800TRIFONOV Teodor 76.231

8.733

13.433 3

8.433

54.1 12.533 4.8

9.066

1013.8664.7

8.533

4.7 13.233 3 12.2334.1 8
8.133ZLATANOV Bozhidar 65.298

4 ROU 225.193Romania 35.932 36.299 36.699 42.632 37.665 35.966

4.8

9.133

713.933 12.0663.4 10
8.666BERA Nicolae Ionel 25.999

7.700

12.400

0.200

25 4.1 1212.500

8.400 8.500

34.3 12.800 5.2

9.233

214.4334.9

7.466

4.8 12.266 23 12.0004.0 12
8.000BURTANETE Gabriel 76.399

6.266

11.066 44 4.3 1012.633

8.333 7.133

254.6 11.733 5.2

9.066

314.2664.8

8.533

4.6 13.133 5
BURTANETE Robert 62.831

8.366

12.466 21 4.2 3511.166

6.966 8.066

134.1 12.1664.1

8.366

3.9 12.266 22 11.9003.8 18
8.100SOICA Raul Gabriel 59.964
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

5 LTU 219.162Lithuania 38.466 38.532 35.032 36.999 35.900 34.233

8.500

13.500 2 4.7 513.133

8.433 8.166

94.2 12.366 3.2

9.366

3612.5665.0

8.400

4.1 12.500 15 11.9003.6 17
8.300CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 75.965

4.2 1512.366

8.166 8.066

392.9 10.966 3.2

8.933

4212.133

8.400

3.1 11.500 38 11.1003.1 39
8.000IMBRASAS Matas 58.065

8.233

12.633 20

8.300

263.4 11.700 3.2

9.100

3912.3004.4

8.600

3.3 11.900 31 11.2332.9 34
8.333KOROBKOV Daniil 59.766

8.433

12.333 273.9
KUZMICKAS Titas 12.333

4.6 813.033

8.433
PADEGIMAS Kristijonas 13.033

6 LAT 217.261Latvia 36.933 35.065 35.233 38.732 36.065 35.233

8.200

11.900

0.100

36 3.7 3610.966

7.266 8.633

352.7 11.333 4.8

8.166

3512.666

0.300

3.8
CUDOVSKIS Edgars 46.865

4.5 2112.133

7.633 9.366

2.3 11.666 35 11.8003.2 21
8.600MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 35.599

8.333

12.633

0.100

19 4.4 2311.966

7.566 8.300

104.0 12.300 4.0

9.066

2213.0664.4

8.533

3.9 12.433 19 12.2334.0 7
8.233PLATE Ricards 74.631

8.600

12.400 23

8.000

293.6 11.600 4.0

9.000

2413.0003.8

8.766

3.2 11.966 28 11.2003.9 36
7.300RODEVICS Edvins 60.166
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

7 ISR 215.428Israel 36.132 37.033 32.199 37.533 37.532 34.999

8.633

12.333 26 3.9 2611.700

7.800

3.7

8.866

4.2 13.066 8 11.8664.0 20
7.866DOTSENKO Dmytro 48.965

4.7 713.100

8.400 6.833

463.2 10.033 4.0

9.000

2413.000

8.300

4.2 12.500 16 11.7004.0 23
7.700INDIG Eyal 60.333

8.366

12.666 16 4.0 1712.233

8.233 7.533

323.9 11.433 4.0

8.800

3112.8004.3

8.166

3.8 11.966 30 11.4333.7 29
7.733IOSCOVICH Eliran 72.531

7.533

11.133

0.300

43

7.633

433.4

0.300

10.733 4.0

7.733

4411.7333.9
SNIR Ron 33.599

8 TUR 214.961Turkey 36.832 35.366 36.466 37.365 34.099 34.833

3.8 2411.800

8.000
AGUS Tamer 11.800

7.666

11.766 37 3.8 1612.300

8.500 8.100

183.9 12.000 4.0

8.966

2612.9664.1

8.900

4.2 13.100 6 12.5004.1 5
8.400KILICER Mert Efe 74.632

8.300

11.900 35

8.100

183.9 12.000 2.4

8.333

4810.7333.6

5.166

3.3 8.466 47 10.0003.1 45
6.900TOKCAN Yusuf 53.099

8.566

13.166 8 4.4 3411.266

6.866 8.366

84.1 12.466 4.8

8.866

1313.6664.6

8.533

4.0 12.533 14 12.3333.5 6
8.833TARHAN Bora 75.430
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

9 SLO 214.859Slovenia 37.033 34.398 34.932 37.498 36.466 34.532

8.333

12.033 34 4.3 2511.766

7.466 8.400

153.7 12.100 4.0

8.566

3712.466

0.100

3.7 11.2663.4 33
7.866BUCKLEY Kevin George 59.631

8.400

12.700 15

8.066

303.4 11.466 4.0

8.766

3212.7664.3

9.466

3.0 12.466 18 11.9663.4 13
8.566HRIBAR Anze 61.364

2.9 3710.666

7.766

3.2

9.066

4012.266

8.600

3.4 12.000 27 11.3003.3 32
8.000JAMBRISKO Tim 46.232

3.8 2211.966

8.166 8.466

342.9 11.366

9.000

3.0 12.000 26
RAKOVIC Gregor 35.332

8.300

12.300 304.0
TURK Gregor 12.300

10 CZE 212.996Czech Republic 36.266 30.199 35.532 40.033 36.200 34.766

7.100

11.400 40 4.4

9.000

1713.300

0.100

4.3 11.6003.3 26
8.300BAGO Daniel 36.300

2.9 458.866

5.966 7.966

164.1 12.066

7.900

3.9 11.800 33 11.4663.5 28
7.966DURAK Miroslav 44.198

4.0

9.133

1913.133

8.600

3.3 11.900 31
KAPLAN Daniel David 25.033

8.133

12.233

0.300

32 2.6 419.933

7.333 8.100

183.9 12.000 4.8

8.800

1513.6004.4
MARGHOLD Frantisek 47.766

8.433

12.633 18 4.2 3211.400

7.200 7.366

314.1 11.4664.2

8.300

4.2 12.500 16 11.7004.1 24
7.600SACHA Vojtech 59.699
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS
Men Artistic Gymnastics

Teams
Qualification

JUNIORS

Team Results

Rank  Name NOC
Code Total

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

   D   Total  Rk.
   E    Pen.

11 FIN 205.294Finland 37.299 29.633 36.298 40.766 27.532 33.766

8.066

12.666

0.100

17 3.7 487.500

3.800 7.866

114.4 12.266 4.8

9.166

613.9664.7

7.333

4.2 11.533 37 10.6004.3 44
6.300KARSIKAS Akseli 68.531

7.300

12.200 33 3.2 3810.633

7.433 7.966

164.1 12.066 4.8

9.100

913.9004.9

4.633

3.4 4.033

4.000

48 11.9333.9 16
8.033SINIVUORI Niila 64.765

8.433

12.433 22 4.1 2811.500

7.400 8.066

213.9 11.966 4.0

8.900

2912.9004.0

8.266

3.7 11.966 29 11.2333.5 35
7.733VARJOLAAKSO Antti 71.998

LEGEND Floor exercisePommel horseRingsVaultParallel bars

E Execution D Difficulty Rk. Ranking Pen Penalty

Horizontal bar
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.833KOSTIUK Volodymyr 14.1335.31 0.000UKR Q260

8.500CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 13.5005.02 0.000LTU Q235

8.733ZLATANOV Bozhidar 13.4334.73 0.000BUL Q210

8.500DOBREV Zdravko 13.3004.84 0.000BUL Q206

8.733SEVRUK Ivan 13.2334.65 -0.100UKR Q263

8.333MOLNAR Botond 13.2334.96 0.000HUN Q224

8.666MATIEV Askhab 13.1664.57 0.000AUT Q200

8.566TARHAN Bora 13.1664.68 0.000TUR Q259

8.533STELMAKH Radomyr 13.1334.69 0.000UKR264

8.433THORISSON Jonas Ingi 13.1334.710 0.000ISL R1226

8.200ZAVORY Szilard 13.1004.911 0.000HUN R2225

8.333BALAZS Krisztian 13.0334.712 0.000HUN221

8.133TRIFONOV Teodor 13.0334.913 0.000BUL209

7.733KOVTUN Illia 12.7335.014 0.000UKR261

8.400HRIBAR Anze 12.7004.315 0.000SLO R3248

8.366IOSCOVICH Eliran 12.6664.316 0.000ISR229

8.066KARSIKAS Akseli 12.6664.717 -0.100FIN218

8.433SACHA Vojtech 12.6334.218 0.000CZE217

8.333PLATE Ricards 12.6334.419 -0.100LAT233

8.233KOROBKOV Daniil 12.6334.420 0.000LTU237

8.366SOICA Raul Gabriel 12.4664.121 0.000ROU245

8.433VARJOLAAKSO Antti 12.4334.022 0.000FIN220

8.600RODEVICS Edvins 12.4003.823 0.000LAT234

8.200TRIFONOV Daniel 12.4004.224 0.000BUL208

7.700BURTANETE Gabriel 12.4004.925 -0.200ROU243

8.633DOTSENKO Dmytro 12.3333.726 0.000ISR227

8.433KUZMICKAS Titas 12.3333.927 0.000LTU238

8.133NEMCOVIC Matej 12.3334.228 0.000SVK254

7.933BRANDENBURGER Quentin 12.3334.529 -0.100LUX240
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.300TURK Gregor 12.3004.030 0.000SLO251

7.866FOLEY Ronan 12.2664.431 0.000LUX241

8.133MARGHOLD Frantisek 12.2334.432 -0.300CZE216

7.300SINIVUORI Niila 12.2004.933 0.000FIN219

8.333BUCKLEY Kevin George 12.0333.734 0.000SLO247

8.300TOKCAN Yusuf 11.9003.635 0.000TUR258

8.200CUDOVSKIS Edgars 11.9003.836 -0.100LAT231

7.666KILICER Mert Efe 11.7664.137 0.000TUR257

9.033MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 11.5332.538 0.000LAT232

7.633RAKOVIC Gregor 11.5333.939 0.000SLO250

7.100BAGO Daniel 11.4004.340 0.000CZE213

7.766IMBRASAS Matas 11.3663.641 0.000LTU236

7.566KASALA Oliver 11.1663.942 -0.300SVK253

7.533SNIR Ron 11.1333.943 -0.300ISR230

6.266BURTANETE Robert 11.0664.844 0.000ROU244

7.133KAPLAN Daniel David 11.0333.945 0.000CZE215

7.266INDIG Eyal 10.9664.046 -0.300ISR228

6.500BERA Nicolae Ionel 10.6004.447 -0.300ROU242

5.833DOBROVITZ Adam 10.4334.648 0.000HUN222

Floor exercise
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

SEVRUK Ivan 8.7335 UKR 13.233263

MOLNAR Botond 8.3336 HUN 13.233224

MATIEV Askhab 8.6667 AUT 13.166200

TARHAN Bora 8.5668 TUR 13.166259

STELMAKH Radomyr 8.5339 UKR 13.133264

THORISSON Jonas Ingi 8.43310 ISL 13.133226

BALAZS Krisztian 8.33312 HUN 13.033221

TRIFONOV Teodor 8.13313 BUL 13.033209

IOSCOVICH Eliran 8.36616 ISR 12.666229

KARSIKAS Akseli 8.06617 FIN 12.666218

SACHA Vojtech 8.43318 CZE 12.633217

PLATE Ricards 8.33319 LAT 12.633233

KOROBKOV Daniil 8.23320 LTU 12.633237

RODEVICS Edvins 8.60023 LAT 12.400234

TRIFONOV Daniel 8.20024 BUL 12.400208

BURTANETE Gabriel 7.70025 ROU 12.400243

DOTSENKO Dmytro 8.63326 ISR 12.333227

KUZMICKAS Titas 8.43327 LTU 12.333238

NEMCOVIC Matej 8.13328 SVK 12.333254

BRANDENBURGER 7.93329 LUX 12.333240

TOKCAN Yusuf 8.30035 TUR 11.900258

CUDOVSKIS Edgars 8.20036 LAT 11.900231

MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 9.03338 LAT 11.533232

RAKOVIC Gregor 7.63339 SLO 11.533250
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

LEGEND
Floor exercise

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.766STELMAKH Radomyr 13.7665.01 0.000UKR Q264

8.600KOVTUN Illia 13.6005.02 0.000UKR Q261

8.366MELNYKOV Mykyta 13.3665.03 0.000UKR262

8.700ZUGEC Mateo 13.2004.54 0.000CRO Q212

8.433CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 13.1334.75 0.000LTU Q235

8.800RABIC Liam 13.1004.36 0.000CRO Q211

8.400INDIG Eyal 13.1004.77 0.000ISR Q228

8.433PADEGIMAS Kristijonas 13.0334.68 0.000LTU Q239

8.133BALAZS Krisztian 12.8334.79 0.000HUN Q221

8.333BURTANETE Robert 12.6334.310 0.000ROU R1244

8.133TRIFONOV Teodor 12.5334.411 0.000BUL R2209

8.400BURTANETE Gabriel 12.5004.112 0.000ROU R3243

8.566MATIEV Askhab 12.4663.913 0.000AUT200

8.166MOLNAR Botond 12.4664.314 0.000HUN224

8.166IMBRASAS Matas 12.3664.215 0.000LTU236

8.500KILICER Mert Efe 12.3003.816 0.000TUR257

8.233IOSCOVICH Eliran 12.2334.017 0.000ISR229

7.333KOSTIUK Volodymyr 12.2334.918 0.000UKR260

7.200KOVACS Marton 12.200* 5.019 0.000HUN223

7.933DOBREV Zdravko 12.1334.220 0.000BUL206

7.633MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 12.1334.521 0.000LAT232

8.166RAKOVIC Gregor 11.9663.822 0.000SLO250

7.566PLATE Ricards 11.9664.423 0.000LAT233

8.000AGUS Tamer 11.8003.824 0.000TUR255

7.466BUCKLEY Kevin George 11.7664.325 0.000SLO247

7.800DOTSENKO Dmytro 11.7003.926 0.000ISR227

7.733ZAVORY Szilard 11.5333.827 0.000HUN225

7.400VARJOLAAKSO Antti 11.5004.128 0.000FIN220

7.200RADKOV Rayan 11.5004.329 0.000BUL207
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.166KASALA Oliver 11.4663.330 0.000SVK253

7.400KUZMICKAS Titas 11.4004.031 0.000LTU238

7.200SACHA Vojtech 11.4004.232 0.000CZE217

6.933NEMCOVIC Matej 11.3334.433 0.000SVK254

6.866TARHAN Bora 11.2664.434 0.000TUR259

6.966SOICA Raul Gabriel 11.1664.235 0.000ROU245

7.266CUDOVSKIS Edgars 10.9663.736 0.000LAT231

7.766JAMBRISKO Tim 10.6662.937 0.000SLO249

7.433SINIVUORI Niila 10.6333.238 0.000FIN219

7.300THORISSON Jonas Ingi 10.4003.139 0.000ISL226

7.633HRIBAR Anze 10.3332.740 0.000SLO248

7.333MARGHOLD Frantisek 9.9332.641 0.000CZE216

6.400ZLATANOV Bozhidar 9.7003.342 0.000BUL210

5.800BRANDENBURGER Quentin 9.7003.943 0.000LUX240

6.300SNIR Ron 9.3003.044 0.000ISR230

5.966DURAK Miroslav 8.8662.945 0.000CZE214

4.966RODEVICS Edvins 8.6663.746 0.000LAT234

5.033KAPLAN Daniel David 8.1333.147 0.000CZE215

3.800KARSIKAS Akseli 7.5003.748 0.000FIN218

Pommel horse
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

RABIC Liam 8.8006 CRO 13.100211

INDIG Eyal 8.4007 ISR 13.100228

MATIEV Askhab 8.56613 AUT 12.466200

MOLNAR Botond 8.16614 HUN 12.466224

IOSCOVICH Eliran 8.23317 ISR 12.233229

KOSTIUK Volodymyr 7.33318 UKR 12.233260

DOBREV Zdravko 7.93320 BUL 12.133206

MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 7.63321 LAT 12.133232

RAKOVIC Gregor 8.16622 SLO 11.966250

PLATE Ricards 7.56623 LAT 11.966233

VARJOLAAKSO Antti 7.40028 FIN 11.500220

RADKOV Rayan 7.20029 BUL 11.500207

KUZMICKAS Titas 7.40031 LTU 11.400238

SACHA Vojtech 7.20032 CZE 11.400217

ZLATANOV Bozhidar 6.40042 BUL 9.700210

BRANDENBURGER 5.80043 LUX 9.700240

LEGEND
Pommel horse

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.833KOSTIUK Volodymyr 13.1334.31 0.000UKR Q260

8.533KOVTUN Illia 13.0334.52 0.000UKR Q261

8.500BURTANETE Gabriel 12.8004.33 0.000ROU Q243

8.066BALAZS Krisztian 12.6664.64 0.000HUN Q221

8.433ZLATANOV Bozhidar 12.5334.15 0.000BUL Q210

8.233STELMAKH Radomyr 12.5334.36 0.000UKR264

8.033DOBROVITZ Adam 12.5334.57 0.000HUN Q222

8.366TARHAN Bora 12.4664.18 0.000TUR Q259

8.166CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 12.3664.29 0.000LTU Q235

8.300PLATE Ricards 12.3004.010 0.000LAT R1233

7.866KARSIKAS Akseli 12.2664.411 0.000FIN R2218

7.833MOLNAR Botond 12.2334.412 0.000HUN224

8.066SOICA Raul Gabriel 12.1664.113 0.000ROU R3245

7.866TRIFONOV Teodor 12.1664.314 0.000BUL209

8.400BUCKLEY Kevin George 12.1003.715 0.000SLO247

7.966DURAK Miroslav 12.0664.116 0.000CZE214

7.966SINIVUORI Niila 12.0664.116 0.000FIN219

8.100KILICER Mert Efe 12.0003.918 0.000TUR257

8.100MARGHOLD Frantisek 12.0003.918 0.000CZE216

8.100TOKCAN Yusuf 12.0003.918 0.000TUR258

8.066VARJOLAAKSO Antti 11.9663.921 0.000FIN220

7.600NEMCOVIC Matej 11.9004.322 0.000SVK254

7.666MATIEV Askhab 11.7664.123 0.000AUT200

7.733TRIFONOV Daniel 11.7334.024 0.000BUL208

7.133BURTANETE Robert 11.7334.625 0.000ROU244

8.300KOROBKOV Daniil 11.7003.426 0.000LTU237

7.600DOBREV Zdravko 11.7004.127 0.000BUL206

7.966KASALA Oliver 11.6663.728 0.000SVK253

8.000RODEVICS Edvins 11.6003.629 0.000LAT234
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.066HRIBAR Anze 11.4663.430 0.000SLO248

7.366SACHA Vojtech 11.4664.131 0.000CZE217

7.533IOSCOVICH Eliran 11.4333.932 0.000ISR229

7.500BRANDENBURGER Quentin 11.4003.933 0.000LUX240

8.466RAKOVIC Gregor 11.3662.934 0.000SLO250

8.633CUDOVSKIS Edgars 11.3332.735 0.000LAT231

7.800MELNYKOV Mykyta 11.3003.536 0.000UKR262

8.333FOLEY Ronan 11.1332.837 0.000LUX241

6.533ZAVORY Szilard 11.0334.538 0.000HUN225

8.066IMBRASAS Matas 10.9662.939 0.000LTU236

8.000JAMBRISKO Tim 10.9003.240 -0.300SLO249

7.500THORISSON Jonas Ingi 10.8003.641 -0.300ISL226

7.666KUZMICKAS Titas 10.7663.442 -0.300LTU238

7.633SNIR Ron 10.7333.443 -0.300ISR230

6.566BAGO Daniel 10.4663.944 0.000CZE213

8.466MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 10.3662.245 -0.300LAT232

6.833INDIG Eyal 10.0333.246 0.000ISR228

5.400DOTSENKO Dmytro 9.1003.747 0.000ISR227

Rings
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

ZLATANOV Bozhidar 8.4335 BUL 12.533210

STELMAKH Radomyr 8.2336 UKR 12.533264

DOBROVITZ Adam 8.0337 HUN 12.533222

SOICA Raul Gabriel 8.06613 ROU 12.166245

TRIFONOV Teodor 7.86614 BUL 12.166209

4.100DURAK Miroslav 7.966=16 CZE 12.066214

4.100SINIVUORI Niila 7.966=16 FIN 12.066219

3.900MARGHOLD Frantisek 8.100=18 CZE 12.000216

3.900KILICER Mert Efe 8.100=18 TUR 12.000257

3.900TOKCAN Yusuf 8.100=18 TUR 12.000258

TRIFONOV Daniel 7.73324 BUL 11.733208

BURTANETE Robert 7.13325 ROU 11.733244

KOROBKOV Daniil 8.30026 LTU 11.700237

DOBREV Zdravko 7.60027 BUL 11.700206

HRIBAR Anze 8.06630 SLO 11.466248

SACHA Vojtech 7.36631 CZE 11.466217

LEGEND
Rings

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.233BURTANETE Gabriel 14.2995.21 0.000ROU Q1 14.433243

8.966 5.2 0.0002 14.166

9.066BURTANETE Robert 14.0835.22 0.000ROU Q1 14.266244

9.100 4.8 0.0002 13.900

9.300ZAVORY Szilard 13.8505.23 0.000HUN Q1 14.500225

9.200 4.0 0.0002 13.200

8.933KOSTIUK Volodymyr 13.6665.24 0.000UKR Q1 14.133260

9.200 4.0 0.0002 13.200

8.000KOVTUN Illia 13.5505.25 0.000UKR Q1 13.200261

9.100 4.8 0.0002 13.900

9.166KARSIKAS Akseli 13.4664.86 0.000FIN Q1 13.966218

8.966 4.0 0.0002 12.966

9.033THORISSON Jonas 13.3164.87 0.000ISL Q1 13.833226

7.600 5.2 0.0002 12.800

8.866TARHAN Bora 13.1494.88 0.000TUR Q1 13.666259

7.733 5.2 -0.3002 12.633

9.066ZLATANOV Bozhidar 13.0494.89 0.000BUL R11 13.866210

7.833 4.4 0.0002 12.233

9.000BAGO Daniel 13.0164.410 -0.100CZE R21 13.300213

8.733 4.0 0.0002 12.733

9.100SINIVUORI Niila 13.0004.811 0.000FIN R31 13.900219

9.300 2.8 0.0002 12.100

8.166CUDOVSKIS Edgars 12.7664.812 -0.300LAT 1 12.666231

8.866 4.0 0.0002 12.866

9.000RODEVICS Edvins 12.4004.013 0.000LAT 1 13.000234

9.000 2.8 0.0002 11.800
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Vault Vault
ScoreBib

9.133KAPLAN Daniel 12.2994.014 0.000CZE 1 13.133215

9.066 2.4 0.0002 11.466

9.100KOROBKOV Daniil 11.8333.215 0.000LTU 1 12.300237

8.966 2.4 0.0002 11.366

8.900KUZMICKAS Titas 11.7333.216 0.000LTU 1 12.100238

8.966 2.4 0.0002 11.366

Vault

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.

GARM1APVT-------------QUAL--------_73J 1.0 Report Created WED 09 Dec 2020 20:44 by SmartScoring  2Page 2 /



34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

9.300ZAVORY Szilard 14.5005.21 0.000HUN225

9.233BURTANETE Gabriel 14.4335.22 0.000ROU243

9.066BURTANETE Robert 14.2665.23 0.000ROU244

8.933KOSTIUK Volodymyr 14.1335.24 0.000UKR260

9.200MOLNAR Botond 14.0004.85 0.000HUN224

9.166KARSIKAS Akseli 13.9664.86 0.000FIN218

9.133BERA Nicolae Ionel 13.9334.87 0.000ROU242

9.133DOBROVITZ Adam 13.9334.87 0.000HUN222

9.100SINIVUORI Niila 13.9004.89 0.000FIN219

9.066ZLATANOV Bozhidar 13.8664.810 0.000BUL210

9.033THORISSON Jonas Ingi 13.8334.811 0.000ISL226

8.933BALAZS Krisztian 13.7334.812 0.000HUN221

8.866BRANDENBURGER Quentin 13.6664.813 0.000LUX240

8.866TARHAN Bora 13.6664.813 0.000TUR259

8.800MARGHOLD Frantisek 13.6004.815 0.000CZE216

8.666TRIFONOV Teodor 13.4664.816 0.000BUL209

9.000BAGO Daniel 13.3004.417 -0.100CZE213

8.000KOVTUN Illia 13.2005.218 0.000UKR261

9.133KAPLAN Daniel David 13.1334.019 0.000CZE215

9.200TRIFONOV Daniel 13.1004.020 -0.100BUL208

9.100SOICA Raul Gabriel 13.1004.021 0.000ROU245

9.066MATIEV Askhab 13.0664.022 0.000AUT200

9.066PLATE Ricards 13.0664.022 0.000LAT233

9.000INDIG Eyal 13.0004.024 0.000ISR228

9.000RODEVICS Edvins 13.0004.024 0.000LAT234

8.966KILICER Mert Efe 12.9664.026 0.000TUR257

8.966MELNYKOV Mykyta 12.9664.026 0.000UKR262

8.966STELMAKH Radomyr 12.9664.026 0.000UKR264

8.900VARJOLAAKSO Antti 12.9004.029 0.000FIN220
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.866KASALA Oliver 12.8664.030 0.000SVK253

8.800IOSCOVICH Eliran 12.8004.031 0.000ISR229

8.766HRIBAR Anze 12.7664.032 0.000SLO248

8.766NEMCOVIC Matej 12.7664.032 0.000SVK254

8.666DOBREV Zdravko 12.6664.034 0.000BUL206

8.166CUDOVSKIS Edgars 12.6664.835 -0.300LAT231

9.366CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 12.5663.236 0.000LTU235

8.566BUCKLEY Kevin George 12.4664.037 -0.100SLO247

9.133SACHA Vojtech 12.3333.238 0.000CZE217

9.100KOROBKOV Daniil 12.3003.239 0.000LTU237

9.066JAMBRISKO Tim 12.2663.240 0.000SLO249

8.966TURK Gregor 12.1663.241 0.000SLO251

8.933IMBRASAS Matas 12.1333.242 0.000LTU236

8.900KUZMICKAS Titas 12.1003.243 0.000LTU238

7.733SNIR Ron 11.7334.044 0.000ISR230

9.466MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 11.0661.645 0.000LAT232

8.666FOLEY Ronan 10.7662.446 -0.300LUX241

8.666DOTSENKO Dmytro 10.7662.247 -0.100ISR227

8.333TOKCAN Yusuf 10.7332.448 0.000TUR258

Vault
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.533KOVTUN Illia 14.2335.71 0.000UKR Q261

8.566BALAZS Krisztian 13.7665.22 0.000HUN Q221

8.533ZLATANOV Bozhidar 13.2334.73 0.000BUL Q210

8.633TRIFONOV Teodor 13.1334.54 0.000BUL Q209

8.533BURTANETE Robert 13.1334.65 0.000ROU Q244

8.900KILICER Mert Efe 13.1004.26 0.000TUR Q257

7.900MELNYKOV Mykyta 13.1005.27 0.000UKR Q262

8.866DOTSENKO Dmytro 13.0664.28 0.000ISR Q227

8.366STELMAKH Radomyr 12.9664.69 0.000UKR264

8.700DOBREV Zdravko 12.9004.210 0.000BUL206

7.666KOSTIUK Volodymyr 12.8665.211 0.000UKR260

8.533MOLNAR Botond 12.8334.312 0.000HUN R1224

8.666THORISSON Jonas Ingi 12.5663.913 0.000ISL R2226

8.533TARHAN Bora 12.5334.014 0.000TUR R3259

8.400CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 12.5004.115 0.000LTU235

8.300INDIG Eyal 12.5004.216 0.000ISR228

8.300SACHA Vojtech 12.5004.216 0.000CZE217

9.466HRIBAR Anze 12.4663.018 0.000SLO248

8.533PLATE Ricards 12.4333.919 0.000LAT233

8.500NEMCOVIC Matej 12.4003.920 0.000SVK254

8.966MATIEV Askhab 12.3663.421 0.000AUT200

8.366SOICA Raul Gabriel 12.2663.922 0.000ROU245

7.466BURTANETE Gabriel 12.2664.823 0.000ROU243

8.500BRANDENBURGER Quentin 12.1003.624 0.000LUX240

8.200ZAVORY Szilard 12.1003.925 0.000HUN225

9.000RAKOVIC Gregor 12.0003.026 0.000SLO250

8.600JAMBRISKO Tim 12.0003.427 0.000SLO249

8.766RODEVICS Edvins 11.9663.228 0.000LAT234

8.266VARJOLAAKSO Antti 11.9663.729 0.000FIN220
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.166IOSCOVICH Eliran 11.9663.830 0.000ISR229

8.600KAPLAN Daniel David 11.9003.331 0.000CZE215

8.600KOROBKOV Daniil 11.9003.331 0.000LTU237

7.900DURAK Miroslav 11.8003.933 0.000CZE214

7.600BUCKLEY Kevin George 11.7004.134 0.000SLO247

9.366MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 11.6662.335 0.000LAT232

7.566TRIFONOV Daniel 11.5664.036 0.000BUL208

7.333KARSIKAS Akseli 11.5334.237 0.000FIN218

8.400IMBRASAS Matas 11.5003.138 0.000LTU236

7.666BERA Nicolae Ionel 11.4663.839 0.000ROU242

7.366KASALA Oliver 11.3664.040 0.000SVK253

7.633DOBROVITZ Adam 11.3333.741 0.000HUN222

7.433MARGHOLD Frantisek 11.3333.942 0.000CZE216

7.766KUZMICKAS Titas 11.1663.443 0.000LTU238

7.433CUDOVSKIS Edgars 10.9333.544 0.000LAT231

6.400SNIR Ron 10.1003.745 0.000ISR230

5.866FOLEY Ronan 9.8664.046 0.000LUX241

5.166TOKCAN Yusuf 8.4663.347 0.000TUR258

4.633SINIVUORI Niila 4.033* 3.448 -4.000FIN219

Parallel bars
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final. Asterisk sign (*) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquire.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

TRIFONOV Teodor 8.6334 BUL 13.133209

BURTANETE Robert 8.5335 ROU 13.133244

KILICER Mert Efe 8.9006 TUR 13.100257

MELNYKOV Mykyta 7.9007 UKR 13.100262

CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 8.40015 LTU 12.500235

4.200SACHA Vojtech 8.300=16 CZE 12.500217

4.200INDIG Eyal 8.300=16 ISR 12.500228

SOICA Raul Gabriel 8.36622 ROU 12.266245

BURTANETE Gabriel 7.46623 ROU 12.266243

BRANDENBURGER 8.50024 LUX 12.100240

ZAVORY Szilard 8.20025 HUN 12.100225

RAKOVIC Gregor 9.00026 SLO 12.000250

JAMBRISKO Tim 8.60027 SLO 12.000249

RODEVICS Edvins 8.76628 LAT 11.966234

VARJOLAAKSO Antti 8.26629 FIN 11.966220

IOSCOVICH Eliran 8.16630 ISR 11.966229

3.300KAPLAN Daniel David 8.600=31 CZE 11.900215

3.300KOROBKOV Daniil 8.600=31 LTU 11.900237

DOBROVITZ Adam 7.63341 HUN 11.333222

MARGHOLD Frantisek 7.43342 CZE 11.333216

LEGEND
Parallel bars

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

8.266BALAZS Krisztian 13.1664.91 0.000HUN Q221

8.500MELNYKOV Mykyta 13.0004.52 0.000UKR Q262

8.400KOSTIUK Volodymyr 12.8004.43 0.000UKR Q260

7.500KOVTUN Illia 12.8005.34 0.000UKR261

8.400KILICER Mert Efe 12.5004.15 0.000TUR Q257

8.833TARHAN Bora 12.3333.56 0.000TUR Q259

8.233PLATE Ricards 12.2334.07 0.000LAT Q233

8.133ZLATANOV Bozhidar 12.2334.18 0.000BUL Q210

8.166TRIFONOV Daniel 12.1664.09 0.000BUL Q208

8.666BERA Nicolae Ionel 12.0663.410 0.000ROU R1242

8.266MATIEV Askhab 12.0663.811 0.000AUT R2200

8.000BURTANETE Gabriel 12.0004.012 0.000ROU R3243

8.566HRIBAR Anze 11.9663.413 0.000SLO248

7.966ZAVORY Szilard 11.9664.014 0.000HUN225

8.133MOLNAR Botond 11.9333.815 0.000HUN224

8.033SINIVUORI Niila 11.9333.916 0.000FIN219

8.300CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 11.9003.617 0.000LTU235

8.100SOICA Raul Gabriel 11.9003.818 0.000ROU245

7.800TRIFONOV Teodor 11.9004.119 0.000BUL209

7.866DOTSENKO Dmytro 11.8664.020 0.000ISR227

8.600MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 11.8003.221 0.000LAT232

8.100BURTANETE Robert 11.8003.722 0.000ROU244

7.700INDIG Eyal 11.7004.023 0.000ISR228

7.600SACHA Vojtech 11.7004.124 0.000CZE217

7.733THORISSON Jonas Ingi 11.6333.925 0.000ISL226

8.300BAGO Daniel 11.6003.326 0.000CZE213

7.533KOVACS Marton 11.5334.027 0.000HUN223

7.966DURAK Miroslav 11.4663.528 0.000CZE214

7.733IOSCOVICH Eliran 11.4333.729 0.000ISR229
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC codeBib

7.733MARGHOLD Frantisek 11.3333.630 0.000CZE216

8.300NEMCOVIC Matej 11.3003.031 0.000SVK254

8.000JAMBRISKO Tim 11.3003.332 0.000SLO249

7.866BUCKLEY Kevin George 11.2663.433 0.000SLO247

8.333KOROBKOV Daniil 11.2332.934 0.000LTU237

7.733VARJOLAAKSO Antti 11.2333.535 0.000FIN220

7.300RODEVICS Edvins 11.2003.936 0.000LAT234

8.333TURK Gregor 11.1332.837 0.000SLO251

7.733BRANDENBURGER Quentin 11.1333.438 0.000LUX240

8.000IMBRASAS Matas 11.1003.139 0.000LTU236

8.466KASALA Oliver 10.9662.540 0.000SVK253

7.033DOBREV Zdravko 10.9333.941 0.000BUL206

7.633KUZMICKAS Titas 10.8333.242 0.000LTU238

6.366STELMAKH Radomyr 10.6664.343 0.000UKR264

6.300KARSIKAS Akseli 10.6004.344 0.000FIN218

6.900TOKCAN Yusuf 10.0003.145 0.000TUR258

6.933CUDOVSKIS Edgars 9.9333.046 0.000LAT231

Horizontal bar
LEGEND

ED ExecutionDifficulty

Exclamation sign (!) indicates that Execution Reference was involved in calculation.

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per National Federation are allowed in these finals. 3 reserve participant(s) will be
nominated for each final.
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

KOSTIUK Volodymyr 8.4003 UKR 12.800260

KOVTUN Illia 7.5004 UKR 12.800261

PLATE Ricards 8.2337 LAT 12.233233

ZLATANOV Bozhidar 8.1338 BUL 12.233210

BERA Nicolae Ionel 8.66610 ROU 12.066242

MATIEV Askhab 8.26611 AUT 12.066200

HRIBAR Anze 8.56613 SLO 11.966248

ZAVORY Szilard 7.96614 HUN 11.966225

MOLNAR Botond 8.13315 HUN 11.933224

SINIVUORI Niila 8.03316 FIN 11.933219

CHASAZYROVAS Gytis 8.30017 LTU 11.900235

SOICA Raul Gabriel 8.10018 ROU 11.900245

TRIFONOV Teodor 7.80019 BUL 11.900209

MICKEVICS Dmitrijs 8.60021 LAT 11.800232

BURTANETE Robert 8.10022 ROU 11.800244

INDIG Eyal 7.70023 ISR 11.700228

SACHA Vojtech 7.60024 CZE 11.700217

NEMCOVIC Matej 8.30031 SVK 11.300254

JAMBRISKO Tim 8.00032 SLO 11.300249

KOROBKOV Daniil 8.33334 LTU 11.233237

VARJOLAAKSO Antti 7.73335 FIN 11.233220

TURK Gregor 8.33337 SLO 11.133251

BRANDENBURGER 7.73338 LUX 11.133240
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34TH EUROPEAN MEN’S ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Men Artistic Gymnastics
Qualification

JUNIORS

Tie Break

Rank Name NOC
Code Execution DifficultyTotalBIB

LEGEND
Horizontal bar

NOTE
Tie break rules
Tie will be broken by the following criteria:
1. The highest Execution score
2. The highest Difficulty score
If the gymnasts remain tied they will share the same classification
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